
			

	
Shooting Stars Out of School Care 
Price List with Government Grants 

 

Program Full-Time Part-Time 
Tiny Orbitz  

Ages 3 - Kindergarten 
$250 $225 

$45 Drop In 
Lil’ Rovers 

Kindergarten 
$150 $225 

$35 Drop In 
Little Rockets 

Out of School Care 
$450                   Drop In 

               $35 Per Day 
 

Summer Care 
School Aged 

$600 Drop In 
$35 Per Day 

 
Fulltime is 100+ Hours 

Parttime is 50 – 99 Hours 
Under 50 Hours – Drop in Rates 

 
$50.00 one-time registration fee per family.  

 
Tiny Orbitz 

(Ages 3 until Kindergarten) 
 

Lil’ Rovers 
(Attending Kindergarten ages 4.5-6) 

 
Little Rockets 

(Attending Elementary School ages 6-12) 
 

*All full-time fees include care on PD days, breaks and inclement weather days* 
Contact Mission Control to reserve a spot today! 

hi@shootingstarsosc.com 


